THE DATASHEET OF
CYTMA545-48LQI36ABAT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SUMMARY CYTMA545
TrueTouch® Multi-Touch All-Points
Touchscreen Controller
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-90908 Rev. **  Revised February 19, 2014

Device Family and Part Number TrueTouch Advanced Features
Package
Family Part Number Sense
Pins
Typ Screen
Size
(inches)[2]
Max
Fingers
TX Slew
Rate
Control
Glove Stylus Hover
Face
Detection
Base CYTMA545-44LQI33AA(T) 33 4.5 10 – – – – – 44-Pin QFN
CYTMA545-48LQI36AA(T) 36 5 10 – – – – – 48-Pin QFN
Water Rejection
(DualSense)
CYTMA545-44LQI33AB(T) 33 4.5 10 – – – – – 44-Pin QFN
CYTMA545-48LQI36AB(T) 36 5 10 – – – – – 48-Pin QFN
CYTMA545-48LQI36BB(T) 36 5 10 – ✔ ✔ – – 48-Pin QFN
Custom
Reserved for
Kits
CYTMA545-48LQI36ZZ(T) 36 5 10 – ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 48-Pin QFN
Base CYTMA545-44LQI33AAA(T) 33 4.5 10 ✔ – – – – 44-Pin QFN
CYTMA545-48LQI36AAA(T) 36 5 10 ✔ – – – – 48-Pin QFN
Water Rejection
(DualSense)
CYTMA545-44LQI33ABA(T) 33 4.5 10 ✔ – – – – 44-Pin QFN
CYTMA545-48LQI36ABA(T) 36 5 10 ✔ – – – – 48-Pin QFN
CYTMA545-48LQI36BBA(T) 36 5 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ – – 48-Pin QFN
Custom
Reserved for
Kits
CYTMA545-48LQI36ZZA(T) 36 5 10 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 48-Pin QFN
Notes
1. All devices have the following base features: 10-V TX, ChargerArmor, CapSense Buttons, Large Object Detection and Rejection, Grip Suppression, Water Rejection,
Self-capacitance, and High Noise Immunity (see Table 2 on page 6).
2. 4.7-mm pitch for screen sizes up to 4.9-inch diagonal, 4.8-mm pitch for 5.0-inch diagonal screen size, 16:9 aspect ratio. Larger screen sizes can be supported with a